YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2070 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 7th - 8th August 2024

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab DLe'bm ReJ‘I’('m Remain | Leave | Male | Female |18-24|25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ [ ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London F;e;:t:f
Weighted Sample|2070| 373 [532] 190 224 729 771 | 1002 | 1068 | 217 | 855 | 511 |486| 1180 | 890 | 1791 99 180 491 339 250 710
Unweighted Sample| 2070 342 |578] 218 297 842 815 | 926 | 1144 | 122 [ 810 | 543 | 595 1234 | 836 | 1771 117 182 495 347 193 736
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The next Olympic games will be held in Los Angeles
in 2028.
Hypothetically speaking, if you began training
TODAY, which of the following sports, if any, do you
think you could qualify for the 2028 Olympics with?
Archery
Would definitely qualify 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 4 2 3 1 3 2 2 5 1 2 2 3 2
Would probably qualify 11 | 10 7 14 16 10 10 12 10 13 14 10 6 10 12 11 12 11 10 12 12 10
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 13 12 9 16 18 12 12 15 11 17 16 13 7 13 14 13 17 12 12 14 15 12
Would probably not qualify 21 | 23 22 23 21 21 23 23 20 28 22 23 15| 20 22 21 23 25 17 21 20 24
Would definitely not qualify 58 | 61 62 58 54 63 60 53 64 45 53 58 74| 60 56 59 55 58 63 58 52 58
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 79 84 84 81 75 84 83 76 84 73 75 81 89 80 78 80 78 83 80 79 72 82
Don’t know 7 5 6 3 6 5 6 9 5 9 8 6 4 7 8 7 5 5 7 7 13 6
Rhythmic Gymnastics
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1
Would probably qualify 2 1 3 0 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 3 4 2
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 3 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 3 6 4 2 2 2 4 S 2 1 S 3 6 3
Would probably not qualify 5 4 7 6 4 5 4 3 7 9 7 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 6 5
Would definitely not qualify 85 | 89 84 87 90 89 88 86 84 74 81 90 91| 87 83 85 88 90 86 86 79 85
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 90 93 91 93 94 94 92 89 91 83 83 93 94 92 88 90 92 94 92 91 85 90
Don’t know 7 5 5 5 5 4 5 8 5 11 8 6 4 6 8 7 7 5 6 6 10 7
Artistic Gymnastics
Would definitely qualify 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1
Would probably qualify 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 5 3 1 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 2 4 3
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 3 4 3 4 2 & 2 3 4 8 4 2 2 3 4 4 2 3 & 3 6 4
Would probably not qualify 5 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 6 8 7 2 2 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 6 5
Would definitely not qualify 85 | 90 86 87 89 91 88 85 85 74 81 91 92| 87 84 85 90 88 87 85 80 85
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 90 93 92 93 93 95 92 89 91 82 83 93 94 92 89 90 96 92 90 91 86 90
Don’t know 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 8 5 9 8 5 4 6 7 7 3 5 7 6 9 7
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100m sprint
Would definitely qualify 2 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 1 5 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 1 3 3
Would probably qualify 4 2 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 12 5 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 8 ) 17 7 5 2 6 7 6 6 6 8 6 7 7
Would probably not qualify 6 3 7 7 7 5 5 5 7 10 8 3 3 6 6 6 5 7 5 7 7 5
Would definitely not qualify 82 | 89 83 83 83 88 85 80 83 66 77 87 91| 83 79 81 84 83 82 82 77 82
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 92 90 90 90 93 90 85 90 76 8 90 94 89 85 87 89 90 87 89 84 87
Don'tknow 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 7 5 7 7 5 4 5 7 6 5 4 5 5 9 6
Shot Put
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Would probably qualify 4 2 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 5 3 1 3 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 7 6 4 1 4 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 5
Would probably not qualify 10 7 1 9 11 9 11 10 10 12 14 7 4 10 10 10 12 12 10 10 10 9
Would definitely not qualify 78 | 86 79 82 78 83 81 77 80 70 71 84 90| 80 77 79 77 76 81 80 74 79
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 93 90 91 89 92 92 87 90 82 85 91 94 90 87 89 89 88 91 90 84 88
Don’t know 7 5 6 4 6 4 5 8 6 11 9 5 5 6 9 7 8 7 6 6 11 7
Badminton
Would definitely qualify 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 3 1
Would probably qualify 8 6 7 8 9 6 6 8 7 13 10 6 3 6 10 8 10 7 8 6 12 6
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 10 7 9 9 10 8 7 10 8 14 12 8 3 8 11 10 12 10 9 7 15 7
Would probably not qualify 12 | 11 14 12 13 13 11 11 14 18 15 10 7 13 12 12 15 13 12 15 10 12
Would definitely not qualify 72 777 73 76 72 77 75 71 73 58 64 77 86| 74 69 72 69 73 73 71 64 74
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 84 88 87 88 85 90 86 82 87 76 79 87 93 87 81 84 84 86 85 86 74 86
Don’t know 7 5 5 3 5 3 6 8 5 10 8 6 4 5 8 7 4 5 6 7 10 7
Basketball
Would definitely qualify 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 2 1
Would probably qualify 3 1 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 6 5 1 1 3 3 3 1 4 3 2 6 3
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 4 2 4 5 & & 3 5 4 7 6 3] 2 4 4 4 5 5 3] 2 8 4
Would probably not qualify 7 6 8 4 7 6 6 7 7 16 9 4 3 8 6 7 5 5 8 8 8 7
Would definitely not qualify 82 | 87 84 88 85 87 86 80 84 69 77 87 92| 83 82 82 85 86 83 85 74 82
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 89 93 92 92 92 93 92 87 91 85 86 91 95 91 88 89 90 91 91 93 82 89
Don’t know 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 8 5 7 8 6 4 6 8 7 5 4 6 5 9 7
Road race (Cycling road)
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
Would probably qualify 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 10 7 3 1 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 9 5
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 6 5 5 & 5 5 4 8 4 12 8 5 2 6 ) 6 3] 4 6 ) 10 6
Would probably not qualify 9 8 9 6 10 8 9 8 9 11 12 5 5 8 9 8 8 14 8 10 5 8
Would definitely not qualify 79 | 81 81 87 80 84 82 75 82 64 72 85 90| 80 77 79 83 78 79 79 75 79
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 89 90 93 90 92 91 83 91 75 84 90 95 88 86 87 91 92 87 89 80 87
Don’t know 7 5 5 4 5 3 6 8 5 12 8 5 4 6 8 7 6 4 6 6 10 7
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Cycle sprint (Cycling track)
Would definitely qualify 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1
Would probably qualify 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 11 6 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 5 4 4 & 5 4 4 8 3 11 7 4 2 5 ) 5 6 5 6 5 7 5
Would probably not qualify 9 7 8 5 9 7 8 8 9 16 12 5 4 8 9 8 6 11 7 11 10 8
Would definitely not qualify 80 | 84 83 87 81 86 83 77 83 62 74 86 91| 81 78 80 84 78 81 80 75 80
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 89 91 91 92 90 93 91 85 92 78 8 91 95 89 87 88 90 89 88 91 85 88
Don’t know 6 4 5 5 5 2 5 7 5 10 8 5 3 5 8 6 3 5 6 5 9 6
Diving
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2
Would probably qualify 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 1
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 3 2 3 5 3 & 2 4 3 7 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 3 & 3 4 3
Would probably not qualify 6 3 6 6 8 5 5 7 5 12 9 2 3 5 8 6 5 9 4 8 9 5
Would definitely not qualify 84 | 90 86 88 84 89 87 82 87 73 8 89 91| 87 81 84 85 84 87 83 77 86
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 90 93 92 94 92 94 92 89 92 85 89 91 94 92 89 90 90 93 91 91 86 91
Don’t know 6 5 5 2 5 3 5 8 5 8 7 5 4 5 8 6 5 4 5 6 10 6
Dressage (Equestrian)
Would definitely qualify 2 2 1 5 0 1 1 2 1 7 0 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 1 2 2
Would probably qualify 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 5 5 5 2 1 3 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 5 5 3 7 3] 4 3 4 6 12 ) 4 2 5 ) 5 5 3 5 6 ) )
Would probably not qualify 8 5 9 12 9 7 8 8 9 11 11 7 4 9 7 8 6 11 8 7 10 8
Would definitely not qualify 81 | 86 82 79 82 85 83 81 80 71 76 83 91| 81 80 80 83 80 81 81 73 82
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 89 91 91 91 91 92 91 89 89 82 87 90 95 90 87 88 89 91 89 88 83 90
Don’t know 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 7 6 6 8 6 4 6 8 7 6 6 6 6 11 5
Fencing
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 2 1 1 1
Would probably qualify 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 7 8 5 3 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 7 )
Would probably not qualify 12 [ 10 14 11 13 11 12 12 11 18 15 9 5 13 10 12 11 9 10 11 14 13
Would definitely not qualify 76 | 80 75 80 75 79 77 73 78 66 69 80 88| 76 75 75 74 81 77 77 70 75
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 90 89 91 88 90 89 85 89 84 84 89 93 89 85 87 85 90 87 88 84 88
Don’t know 7 6 6 3 5 5 6 9 6 9 9 6 5 6 8 7 8 6 6 7 10 7
Football
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 4 1
Would probably qualify 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 2 7 4 2 2 3 4 4 6 1 4 4 5 3
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 8 2 9 6 3] 3 4 6 6 7 1 6 4 9 4
Would probably not qualify 8 7 6 5 12 6 8 10 6 19 N 6 2 8 8 8 5 11 8 10 9 7
Would definitely not qualify 80 | 81 84 86 79 86 82 74 86 64 75 86 90| 82 78 80 80 82 81 80 73 82
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 88 90 91 91 92 90 84 92 83 86 92 92 90 86 88 85 93 89 90 82 89
Don’t know 7 7 5 3 5 3 6 8 5 8 8 5 5 6 8 7 7 6 6 5 9 7
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Golf
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 4 1
Would probably qualify 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 5 5 4 5 7 4 4 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 ) 5 4 3 5 4 8 5
Would probably not qualify 13 | 11 13 14 15 11 12 14 11 15 15 12 8 13 12 12 16 16 12 11 13 12
Would definitely not qualify 75 | 78 78 78 71 80 77 70 80 68 71 78 83| 76 74 76 70 71 77 79 69 76
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 89 91 92 86 91 89 84 91 83 8 90 91 89 86 88 86 87 89 90 82 88
Don’t know 7 6 6 3 8 4 7 9 5 10 8 6 5 6 8 7 9 9 6 5 11 7
Rowing
Would definitely qualify 2 2 2 4 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2
Would probably qualify 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 6 6 7 5 2 4 6 5 7 6 4 8 5
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 7 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 7 9 9 7 3 6 7 7 8 8 6 5 10 7
Would probably not qualify 11 7 12 14 10 12 9 11 11 19 15 6 6 12 10 11 11 13 10 11 12 11
Would definitely not qualify 76 | 82 76 78 79 80 80 74 77 60 69 82 88| 76 75 76 75 74 78 78 67 76
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 87 89 88 92 89 92 89 85 88 79 84 88 94 88 85 87 86 87 88 89 79 87
Don’t know 7 5 5 2 5 3 6 8 6 11 8 5 4 6 8 7 6 5 6 6 11 7
Rugby Sevens
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 1
Would probably qualify 2 2 2 6 2 2 1 3 1 5 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 3
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 3 3 3 6 3] 3] 2 4 1 5 3 2 1 3] 3 3] 4 3 2 2 3 4
Would probably not qualify 6 4 5 6 8 5 6 7 5 8 9 3 3 6 5 6 5 8 5 5 8 6
Would definitely not qualify 85 | 88 86 86 85 89 87 81 88 77 80 89 92| 85 84 85 87 84 87 87 78 84
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 91 92 91 92 93 94 93 88 93 85 89 92 95 91 89 91 92 92 92 92 86 90
Don’t know 7 5 6 2 5 3 6 8 6 11 8 5 4 6 8 7 5 6 7 6 11 6
Windsurfing (Sailing)
Would definitely qualify 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
Would probably qualify 3 1 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 1 6 3
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 4 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 7 3 3] 1 4 3 4 4 2 4 1 6 3
Would probably not qualify 7 4 8 9 8 7 6 8 7 14 9 5 3 8 7 7 8 5 7 8 10 6
Would definitely not qualify 83 | 88 83 84 84 87 86 80 85 68 80 87 90| 83 82 82 81 87 83 85 74 84
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 90 92 91 93 92 94 92 88 92 82 89 92 93 91 89 89 89 92 90 93 84 90
Don’t know 7 6 6 3 5 4 6 8 6 10 8 6 5 6 8 7 6 6 7 5 11 7
Skateboarding
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1
Would probably qualify 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 1
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 3 1 3 1 & 3] 1 3 2 5 3 3] 1 3] 2 3] 2 3 4 3 2 2
Would probably not qualify 6 4 8 9 5 6 4 7 6 14 10 2 2 7 5 7 5 4 6 7 10 6
Would definitely not qualify 84 | 90 84 87 87 89 88 82 87 72 79 90 93| 84 85 84 87 88 84 85 78 86
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 90 94 92 96 92 95 92 89 93 86 89 92 95 91 90 91 92 92 90 92 88 92
Don’t know 6 5 5 3 5 3 7 8 5 9 8 5 4 6 8 7 6 5 7 5 9 6
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10m Air Rifle (Shooting)
Would definitely qualify 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 2 6 3 3 1 3 3 3 6 2 4 2 6 2
Would probably qualify 12 | 13 9 10 17 11 13 15 8 7 14 12 9 11 12 11 12 12 12 10 13 11
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 15 15 12 12 21 14 15 19 10 13 17 15 10 14 15 14 18 14 16 12 19 13
Would probably not qualify 21 | 22 21 23 22 20 21 23 19 24 22 23 16| 22 20 20 19 26 17 21 12 25
Would definitely not qualify 57 | 58 60 60 50 62 56 49 65 52 53 55 68| 58 56 57 57 53 59 62 58 54
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 78 80 81 83 72 82 77 72 84 76 75 78 84 80 76 77 76 79 76 83 70 79
Don'tknow 8 6 7 5 7 4 7 9 7 11 8 7 6 7 9 8 6 7 8 6 11 8
100m Breaststroke (Swimming)
Would definitely qualify 2 2 2 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 2
Would probably qualify 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 2 7 5 6 3 2 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 3 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 6 5 7 6 5 6 4 4 9 7 8 5 3 5 7 6 9 8 5 7 4 6
Would probably not qualify 9 7 9 8 10 7 8 7 10 19 10 5 5 9 9 9 6 9 9 11 9 8
Would definitely not qualify 79 | 83 80 85 81 84 82 81 77 66 74 85 88| 81 76 79 81 79 81 76 76 80
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 88 90 89 93 91 91 90 88 87 85 84 90 93 90 85 88 87 88 90 87 85 88
Don’t know 6 5 5 2 4 3 6 8 5 8 8 5 4 5 8 7 5 4 5 6 11 6
Table tennis
Would definitely qualify 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 3 1 5 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 2 0 5 2
Would probably qualify 7 5 6 7 7 6 5 7 7 12 10 4 3 6 9 7 8 9 7 8 8 6
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 9 6 7 7 9 7 6 10 8 17 12 6 4 8 10 9 9 9 9 8 13 8
Would probably not qualify 15 | 16 15 15 13 13 13 14 15 24 16 13 11| 15 14 14 17 16 13 18 15 14
Would definitely not qualify 70 | 73 74 75 74 76 74 68 71 52 65 75 81| 71 68 70 69 69 72 68 63 71
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 85 89 89 90 87 89 87 82 86 76 81 88 92 86 82 84 86 85 85 86 78 85
Don’t know 6 6 5 2 5 3 6 8 5 7 8 5 5 5 8 7 5 5 6 6 9 7
Trampoline
Would definitely qualify 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 1 5 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2
Would probably qualify 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 7 7 3 1 4 6 5 2 6 5 5 7 4
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 12 8 4 1 5 7 6 3] 7 6 5 8 6
Would probably not qualify 10 8 12 8 9 8 10 10 11 19 13 5 6 9 11 10 8 10 9 11 11 11
Would definitely not qualify 77 | 83 78 84 81 84 81 76 78 56 71 84 89| 80 74 76 81 80 78 78 71 77
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 87 91 90 92 90 92 91 86 89 75 84 89 95 89 85 86 89 90 87 89 82 88
Don'tknow 7 6 5 2 5 3 6 8 6 12 8 6 4 6 8 7 7 4 6 7 10 7
Triathlon
Would definitely qualify 2 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2
Would probably qualify 2 1 2 4 1 3 2 2 2 3 4 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 2 2
TOTAL WOULD QUALIFY 4 3 3 7 2 4 3 4 3 7 ) 3] 2 4 3 4 3] ) 5 2 4 4
Would probably not qualify 8 4 7 6 8 6 5 8 7 19 N 3 2 7 8 8 4 9 6 7 12 8
Would definitely not qualify 82 | 88 85 84 84 87 87 80 85 67 77 83 92| 83 81 82 88 82 83 87 75 82
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 90 92 92 90 92 93 92 88 92 86 83 91 94 90 89 90 92 91 89 94 87 90
Don’t know 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 8 5 7 7 5 4 5 7 6 5 5 6 5 9 6
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Volleyball
Would definitely qualify 1 | 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1] 1 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 2
Would probably qualify 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 11 5 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4
TOTALWOULD QUALIFY 5 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 13 6 5 3 6 6 5 7 5 6 5 7 6
Would probably not qualify 8 8 10 4 10 7 7 9 8 13 12 5 4 8 9 9 8 8 9 10 9 7
Would definitely not qualify 79 | 83 80 86 81 84 83 | 76 81 |65 73 8 9| 8 77| 79 80 81 79 79 73 80
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 87 91 90 90 o1 91 90 8 8 78 8 90 94 8 8 8 8 89 88 89 82 87
Dontknow 7 | 6 6 3 4 4 6 8 5 | 9 8 6 4| 6 8 7 6 5 6 5 11 7
Water polo
Would definitely qualify 1 | 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 o]l 1 o 1 1 0 0 0 1 1
Would probably qualify 3 | 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 |4 4 1 1|3 2 2 2 6 1 1 3 4
TOTALWOULD QUALIFY 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 5 5 2 1 4 2 3 3 6 1 1 4 5
Would probably not qualify 7 3 7 7 10 6 7 8 7 14 10 4 3 7 8 7 7 11 8 6 9 6
Would definitely not qualify 82 | 88 84 87 81 g7 8 | 80 8 |70 78 8 9| 8 81| 8 8 77 83 86 75 83
TOTAL WOULD NOT QUALIFY 89 91 91 94 o1 93 91 8 91 8 8 92 93 91 8 90 95 88 91 92 84 89
Dontknow 7 | 6 6 4 7 4 7 8 6 |11 8 7 5|6 9 8 3 6 7 7 11 7
People who think they could qualify for ANY of the o7 | o) o5 5y 33 | 25 24 | 30 25 |30 34 23 15| 25 31| 27 33 3 26 28 33 25
Olympic sports

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than 100
respondents do not represent a wide enough cross-
section of the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures should not be used.
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